KEYS
DESCRIPTION Standard cams for standard quarter turns. Contains 3mm
ramps. Cam contains a stop for quarter turns that do no have
internal restraints
MATERIAL Die cast zinc
Brass
SURFACE Zinc plated
Chrome plated
Key Type L [mm] Material Part # Black Powder coated Chrome Plated
Double bit 5mm 80 Die cast zinc KEYBP-5DB-80-427 KEYC-5DB-80-49
70 Die cast zinc KEYBP-5DB-70-428 KEYC-5DB-70-52
55 Die cast zinc KEYBP-5DB-55-429 KEYC-5DB-55-55
Triangular 8mm 80 Die cast zinc KEYBP-8T-80-430 KEYC-8T-80-50
70 Die cast zinc KEYBP-8T-70-431 KEYC-8T-70-53
55 Die cast zinc KEYBP-8T-55-432 KEYC-8T-55-56
Square 8mm 80 Die cast zinc KEYBP-8S-80-433 KEYC-8S-80-51
70 Die cast zinc KEYBP-8S-70-434 KEYC-8S-70-54
55 Die cast zinc KEYBP-8S-55-435 KEYC-8S-55-57
FH333 Full brass KEYFB-FH333-23R01
FH333 Stainless Steel KEYSS-FH333-69S03
PA knob, brass key KEYPAK-BK-437
FH751 Full brass KEYFB-FH751-58R01
FH2233 Full brass KEYFB-FH2233-439
FH101 Full brass KEYFB-FH101-440
Barrel Steel KEYS-B-239R01
Hex 7/16 80 Die cast zinc KEYDCZ-H7.16-195
5/16 Hex with 1/8 Pin 80 Die cast zinc KEYDCZ-H5.16-1.8-196
D
9
14
7
9
2.5
7
5
80
52
80
2.
552
3.
5
5
14
80
52
80
5
15
R0.5R0.5
R0.5
13
15
Ø5.4Ø9
2.
5
3.
5 52
5
7
2.
5
3.
5 52
5
8
50 50
1.8
523
R2.3
FH333
43
1.8
Ø5.4Ø20.4
46
FH333
Ø21
44
.7
6
1.75
41
.6
8
1.8
Ø5.2
Ø21.8 Ø4
.5 Ø20
Darren Pavoris
Cross-Out